1
®
EL7202, EL7212, EL7222
FN7282Data Sheet January 1996, Rev. B
High Speed, Dual Channel Power MOSFET
Drivers
The EL7202/EL7212/EL7222 ICs are
matched dual-drivers that improve the

Non-Inverting Drivers
Manufactured under U.S. Patent Nos. 5,334,883, #5,341,047
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE PKG. NO.
EL7202CN -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL7202CS -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
EL7212CN -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL7212CS -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
EL7222CN -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin PDIP MDP0031
EL7222CS -40°C to +85°C 8-Pin SO MDP0027
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2003. All Rights Reserved. Elantec is a registered trademark of Elantec Semiconductor, Inc.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.